



10241

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	887297	NYLOC NUTS, (M8)	4		
2	12	887208	WASHER, (M8)	10		
3	17	886947	PIVOT PIN	4		
4		890111	SHAFT	1		
5		886946	BASE MOUNT	1		
6	11	886921	NUT, (0.375)	2		
7	10	887292	SCREW, (.375 x 3.500)	2		
8	13	886951	WASHER, (0.375)	4		
9		886939	FEEDBACK LINKAGE, LOWER	1		
10		886940	FEEDBACK LINKAGE, UPPER	1		
11		865383A02	POWER STEERING ACTUATOR	1		
12		886941	BUMP STOP, Reverse Actuator	1		
13		886945	SPOOL ACTUATOR	1		
14		886943	DRAG LINK	2		
15		887286	LEVER ARM	1		
16		887287	PLUNGER SHAFT ASSEMBLY	1		
17		887290	END STOP	1		
18	24	887288	SPRING GUIDE	2		
19	17	886948	PIVOT PIN	2		
20	24	887289	SPRINGS	1		
21	11	887223	NYLOC NUT, (M10)	1		
22	10	887304	SCREW, (.188 x .750)	3		
23		886944	FEEDBACK SHAFT	1		
24	10	887296	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	7		
27		890124	ROLLER	1		
28	12	890110	WASHER	3		
29	23	890113	BUSHING, Flanged	1		
30	12	886979	WASHER	2		
31	10	887293	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	1		